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U.S. 60 Water Dist. of Shelby & Franklin Counties, KY 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. RATE PAGE NO. 1 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. Unnumbered 317/08 

RA TES & CHARGES 

5/8 X * Inch Meter: 
First 1,000 gallons $12.86 Minimum Bill 
Next 2,000 gallons 6.41 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 5 .15 per 1, 000 gallons 
All over 5,000 gallons 4.54 per 1,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons $35 .98 Minimum Bill 
All over 5,000 gallons 4.54 per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 25,000 gallons $126.78 Minimum Bill 
All over 25,000 gallons 4.54 per 1,000 gallons 

Bulk User Rate: 
First 1,000 gallons $2. 70 Minimum Bill 
All over 1,000 gallons 2. 70 per 1,000 gallons 

Wholesale Water Rates: 
First 25,000 gallons $126.78 Minimum Bill 
All over 25,000 gallons 4.54 per 1,000 gallons 
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Date of Issue --"""'Ju=n=e_,,3'""'0"'""'2=0"->0=9 ____ _ 

Date Effective June 30, 2009 

lsm>edBy w~,~~ 
(Signature~ 

Title (jHA4'lV\'t.~ v:s, ~o w~ U•-sc, 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI 
IN CASE NO. 2008-00045 DATED June 30 2009 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
N OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/30/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 


